Specifications
PPC-IWR10 PPC-IWR12 PPC-IWR15 PPC-IWR17 PPC-IWR19
System
CPU Alder Lake12 U series I3-1215U、I5-1235U、I7-1250U, etc., CPU
DDR Supports 2GB  | 4GB  | 8GB 丨16GB 丨32GB丨64GB  RAM, 2*NB-DDR4 SODIMM，3200MHz  (Not Included)
Storage Supports 32GB  | 64GB  | 128GB  | 256GB  | 512GB 丨1T 丨2T SSD, 1*M.2-SATA/PCIE (Not Included)
Operation System Support Windows 11，Windows 10，Linux OS
Touch screen 10-Point Projected Capacitive Touch

Materials Metal Case, Black
*All product specifications and product images are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Screen Size N100 CPU | P-CAP Touch | 0G RAM 0G SSD 12th GEN CPU | P-CAP Touch | 0G RAM 0G SSD
10.4”
12”
15”
17”
19”
PPC-IWR10-N100
PPC-IWR12-N100
PPC-IWR15-N100
PPC-IWR17-N100
PPC-IWR19-N100
PPC-IWR10-I5-12th
PPC-IWR12-I5-12th
PPC-IWR15-I5-12th
PPC-IWR17-I5-12th
PPC-IWR19-I5-12th
15.6”
21.5”
PPC-IWR156-N100
PPC-IWR215-N100
PPC-IWR156-I5-12th
PPC-IWR215-I5-12th
Centurion Micro Electronics (Pty) Ltd  | Tel: 012 666 9066/8 |  Mob: 060 847 0717 |  Email: sales@cme.co.za
PPC-WRxx
Industrial Panel PC Series